VTR 2019 - 32 ETAPA JUPARANA

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero
1 73
2 33
3 81
4 97
5 42
6 7
7 13
8 19
9 96

10 98
11 110
12 5
13 51
14 82
15 109
16 15
17 16
18 69
19 22
20 95
21 34
22 76
23 59
24 61
25 77
26 36
27 48
28 114
29 104
30 38
31 32
32 78
33 99

Nome

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA FIGUEIRA
ELIANA GUIMARAES CASTRO

NOEMIA BRITO

ROSANGELA MARIA DA SILVA
SANTOS

FLAVIA DIVINA OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA FIGUEIREDO XAVIER
BARBARA CORREA CASTANHEIRA
CASSIA MULLER
ROSANA ROSA COELHO

ROSANGELA SOUZA LIMA SANTOS DE
MATTOS

WALDETE APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARQUES

ALINE SANTOS CRUZ

JADE LIMA DA SILVA

NUBIA DE SOUZA NERIS
VERA APARECIDA DA SILVA

CACILDA MAGNA DOS SANTOS
CORREA

CAMILA DE PAULA GONCALVES
MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
CELINA PINTO PEREIRA

ROSANA BATISTA DA COSTA
ELIANE DE FATIMA SILVA
MARLUCI GOMES BORGES RUBIO

LARISSA LINA SOARES DOS REIS
RIBEIRO

LILIANE LUZIA CANEDO VIEIRA
MAYARA DIAS RODRIGUES

ESOLY MADELEINE BENTO DOS
SANTOS

IRMA PEREIRA FARIAS

REGINA DALVA SOARES DE SOUZA
FARIA

SUELLEN CAMPOS

EULINA CAROLINA SAYAO DE SOUZA
ELAINE DE BARROS XAVIER FUNKE
MICHELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SANDRA DE MORAES GONCALVES
CORREIA
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F2029
F5054
F2029
F4044

F3039
F4044
F2029
F3039
F4044
F4549

F5054

F4044
F3039
F3039
F4549
F4549

F3039
F5054
F5559
F4044
F4044
F4549
F2029

F5054
F2029
F3039

F2029
F6099

F2029
F3039
F5054
F4044
F5559

CIl.Fx.

N o b

Equipe

JILO PERSONAL
TECHNO FITNESS GO
SENNA

L-RUN
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO

S.E. TEAM RUN/
SABRIAN ERBISTI

JILO PERSONAL
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO

L-RUN

TECHNO FITNESS GO

TECHNO FITNESS GO
GYM RUN
TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO
JILO PERSONAL
BOLAO DA SAUDE - MP
GYM-RUN

TECHNO FITNESS GO
PIRAI RUNNERS
TECHNO FITNESS GO

SAMPAIO RUNNERS
GYM RUN -VR

TECHNO FITNESS GO
R2 PRO RUNNING
FREE RUNNERS
SENNA
TECHNO FITNESS GO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:20
00:05:49
00:06:08

00:06:10

00:06:10
00:06:16
00:06:20
00:06:24
00:06:25

00:06:26

00:06:31

00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:44

00:06:59
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:18
00:07:20

00:07:23
00:07:24

00:07:25

00:07:29
00:07:37

00:07:40
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:52

Vel. Tempo
11,26 00:31:58
10,32 00:34:54
9,79 00:36:47
9,73 00:36:59
9,72 00:37:02
9,58 00:37:35
9,47 00:38:01
9,38 00:38:24
9,36 00:38:28
9,32 00:38:37
9,22 00:39:04
9,09 00:39:35
9,05 00:39:46
9,02 00:39:56
8,93 00:40:18
8,91 00:40:24
8,59 00:41:55
8,51 00:42:18
8,51 00:42:19
8,46 00:42:33
8,41 00:42:47
8,23 00:43:46
8,18 00:43:59
8,13 00:44:18
8,11 00:44:25
8,08 00:44:32
8,02 00:44:53
7,87 00:45:43
7,82 00:46:03
7,74 00:46:32
7,72 00:46:39
7,71 00:46:42
7,62 00:47:14
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Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
a7
48

Numero
37
100

111
26
117
80

24

46
101

124
49
50
84
44

Nome
ESTELA DA COSTA GOMES
SANDRA REGINA ROCHA

BRUNA GOMES FONTES
CRISTIANE LEAL DE SOUZA
CINTIA ROSA GARCIA

MORGANA LETICIA CHAVES DE
FREITAS

CLAUDIA ELIZABETH MAGALHAES
MEIRELES DA SILVEIRA

ALINE APARECIDA RABENA
GIOVANA PEREIRA

SCHELL SCHYRLEY NAZARETH DE
LIMA

ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
ISABELLA RODRIGUES SILVA

IVANIR RODRIGUES SILVA

PATRICIA TEODORO ANDRE

GABRIELA LEITE FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 17/06/2019 as 08:33:47

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CLFx.
F1419 1
F4549 5
F3039 7
F4044 7
F4044 8
F5054 5
F5054 6
F3039 8
F3039 9
F4549 6
F4549 7
F2029 6
F5559 3
F3039 10
F3039 11

Equipe
TECHNO FITNESS GO

A. FERNANDES/J.P.
FITNESS

ATM - VR

RUNNING MONSTER

TECHNO FITNESS GO
FREE RUNNERS

TECHNO FITNESS GO
RUNNING MONSTER
CORRENDO JUNTOS

PIRAI RUNNERS

TECHNO FITNESS GO
TECHNO FITNESS GO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:54
00:07:54

00:07:59
00:07:59
00:07:59
00:08:11

00:08:12

00:08:21
00:08:31

00:08:34

00:08:52
00:09:37
00:09:37
00:09:58

00:10:54

Vel.
7,60
7,59

7,51
7,51
7,51

7,34

7,31

7,18
7,04

7,01

6,76
6,24
6,24
6,02

5,50

Tempo
00:47:21
00:47:25

00:47:56
00:47:58
00:47:58
00:49:03

00:49:13

00:50:09
00:51:08

00:51:23

00:53:15
00:57:40
00:57:40
00:59:47

01:05:25
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